


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16331/2025

M/s Hodkashya Traders

----Petitioner

Versus

ICICI Bank & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mitesh Sharma, Adv. for
respondent No.1

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/11/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 seeks some time to
file reply.

List the matter after three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Mohita /35