


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16331/2025

M/s Hodkashya Traders

----Petitioner

Versus

ICICI Bank

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mitesh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/01/2026

List this matter after two weeks along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition No.15826/2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA-25